
Poisoned Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marzo Mauro (15/067) 4 12 4 11 4 2 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 2 3 0 0

Salvatore Umberto (15/066) 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 2 2 4 11 0 0

Pietromonaco Mario (15/065) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 11 4 8 3 7 4 3 4 5 0 0

Carnevale Francesco (15/472) 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0

Calabrese Cristian (15/446) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0

Petrillo Domenico (15/064) 3 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardone Simone (15/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maglieri Michele (15/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marzo Mauro 15/067 30 68 2,27

Salvatore Umberto 15/066 28 66 2,36

Pietromonaco Mario 15/065 35 59 1,69

Carnevale Francesco 15/472 34 53 1,56

Calabrese Cristian 15/446 8 10 1,25

Petrillo Domenico 15/064 8 9 1,12

Nardone Simone 15/068 0 0 0,00

Maglieri Michele 15/063 1 0 0,00

Gigi's Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palmieri Antonio (15/484) 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Ciocca  Antonio Pio (15/485) 4 6 2 5 2 1 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedeschi Pasquale (15/480) 4 7 3 4 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fanelli Marco (15/486) 4 5 2 4 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Fanelli Nicolò (15/479) 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Pasquale (15/557) 0 0 4 4 2 0 1 1 3 1 3 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Mariano (15/483) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Testa Giuseppe (15/697) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmieri Antonio 15/484 32 51 1,59

Ciocca  Antonio Pio 15/485 22 30 1,36

Tedeschi Pasquale 15/480 21 26 1,24

Fanelli Marco 15/486 12 14 1,17

Fanelli Nicolò 15/479 10 10 1,00

Testa Pasquale 15/557 16 10 0,62

Mignogna Mariano 15/483 5 6 1,20

Testa Giuseppe 15/697 10 4 0,40

Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Florio Giovanni (15/027) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0

Carriero Stefano (15/029) 4 9 3 2 3 7 3 3 4 9 3 5 4 5 4 12 4 7 0 0

Iannetta Christian (15/028) 2 1 2 5 2 6 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 4 0 0

Evangelista Alessandro (15/629) 4 7 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 5 4 3 0 0

Mitro Valerio (15/026) 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarmela Giovanni (15/030) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Palladino Mario (15/025) 0 0 1 3 3 5 2 3 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Davide (15/712) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Florio Giovanni 15/027 36 85 2,36

Carriero Stefano 15/029 32 59 1,84

Iannetta Christian 15/028 26 38 1,46

Evangelista Alessandro 15/629 18 21 1,17

Mitro Valerio 15/026 9 14 1,56

Ciarmela Giovanni 15/030 10 14 1,40

Palladino Mario 15/025 12 14 1,17

Rosa Davide 15/712 1 1 1,00

Sine Qua Non B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moffa Luigi (15/387) 4 8 4 2 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 3 4 4 11 0 0

Reale Simone (15/388) 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 11 0 0

Ciccaglione Gianni (15/182) 3 4 2 3 4 8 4 10 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Ursillo Manuel (15/391) 2 3 2 6 4 9 3 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0

Russo Lorenzo (15/560) 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Riccitelli Luciano (15/769) 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Morrone Davide (15/523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moffa Luigi 15/387 34 65 1,91

Reale Simone 15/388 35 61 1,74

Ciccaglione Gianni 15/182 28 53 1,89

Ursillo Manuel 15/391 29 53 1,83

Russo Lorenzo 15/560 11 8 0,73

Riccitelli Luciano 15/769 4 4 1,00

Morrone Davide 15/523 3 3 1,00



Gambatesa Nextgen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Antonio Giulia (15/384) 2 2 4 7 2 0 2 2 1 3 4 7 4 11 4 8 1 2 0 0

Ugolini Daniele (15/561) 4 8 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 1 0 0

Abiuso  Alexander (15/297) 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 1 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0

Di Maria Ferdinando (15/563) 1 1 2 1 4 8 1 0 3 6 4 4 2 1 1 0 4 6 0 0

Moffa Claudio (15/490) 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Sanguinetti Antonio (15/658) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Antonio Giulia 15/384 24 42 1,75

Ugolini Daniele 15/561 34 40 1,18

Abiuso  Alexander 15/297 33 38 1,15

Di Maria Ferdinando 15/563 22 27 1,23

Moffa Claudio 15/490 17 14 0,82

Sanguinetti Antonio 15/658 14 11 0,79

Dartafà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Iammarone Stefano (15/327) 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Iafigliola Carolina (15/151) 2 1 2 3 4 7 2 3 2 1 3 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

Farinacci Giancarlo (15/153) 3 3 3 2 0 0 4 10 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Piano Vincenzo (15/154) 1 1 0 0 3 4 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 2 0 4 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Pasquale (15/152) 4 4 2 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iammatteo Miriam (15/157) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Donato (15/345) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iammarone Stefano 15/327 32 61 1,91

Iafigliola Carolina 15/151 21 29 1,38

Farinacci Giancarlo 15/153 22 25 1,14

Piano Vincenzo 15/154 16 23 1,44

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 18 15 0,83

Mignogna Pasquale 15/152 15 12 0,80

Iammatteo Miriam 15/157 4 2 0,50

Di Bartolomeo Donato 15/345 0 0 0,00


